

## Pachet IT 3

I.D.: 75721340

---

Data publicarii	23.11.22	Coduri CPV	30000000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.995,48 RON - 2.995,48 RON

---

Descriere: Nr. crt. Denumire produse/servicii UM Cantitate Pret unitar Valoare  
1 WINDOWS 10 PROFESSIONAL + OFFICE 2021 PRO PLUS BUNDLE BUC 1.000 546.2200 546.22 103.78  
2 DRUM UNIT CANON/HP CF232/CRG-051 DLC 23K BUC 1.000 120.1590 120.16 22.83  
3 CARTUS TONER COMPATIBIL BROTHER DR-2401 12.K PAGE BUC 2.000 82.8000 165.60 31.46  
4 RECOND.XEROX CILINDRU 5222 BUC 1.000 193.7920 193.79 36.82  
5 AP TP-LINK AP DUAL-B CEILING MOUNT EAP245 BUC 3.000 581.2500 1 743.75 331.31  
6 ADAPTOR HDMI-A VGA ICYBOX IB-AC502 A TYPE BUC 2.000 112.9800 225.96 42.93

---